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PIYALI BISWAS 347657982888 victory.biswas@gmail.com Gender Assistant Professor 27-01-2017 Permanent Sanskrit Ph.D

KOUSIK MALLIK 910094935262 mallik.kousik@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 22-02-2017 Permanent History M.Phil

DR.PRITESH CHAKRABORTY 561003504781 pritesh_chakra@yahoo.co.in Male Assistant Professor 25-04-2017 Permanent English Ph.D

DR. BISWAJIT PANDA 858281719800 biswajitpanda1974@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 07-06-2017 Permanent Bengali Ph.D

SARAMA NAYAK 886178756295 saramanayak1@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 18-01-2021 Permanent Educat M.Phil

DR NIRMAL CHATTOPADHYAY 803047935557 chattopadhyay.nirmal50@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 08-03-2021 Permanent Bengali Ph.D
Kajal Das 989159104897 kajalburduniv@gmail.com Male SACT 01-08-2018 Permanent History SET, NET

BAISAKHI KHANRA 532576884860 khanrabaisakhi@gmail.com Female SACT 02-07-2018 Permanent Education SET
Marina Mondal 341029196413 marina.mondal@gmail.com Female SACT 06-08-2015 Permanent Bengali MA

SASANKA BHUENIYA 746680278678 sasankabhueniya@gmail.com Male SACT 14-07-2015 Permanent Physical Education M.P.Ed
SOUVICK NAYEK 516696433236 snayekeducation@gmail.com Male SACT 12-11-2014 Permanent Education Ph.D
Ramprasad Dutta 290205980428 ramduttabhu1@gmail.com Male SACT 01-07-2018 Permanent English NET
SUBHRO GHOSH 999386893360 subhroghosh19@gmail.com Male SACT 16-08-2018 Permanent English NET

Susanta Ghorui 562194002043 Susantaghorui1969@gmail.com Male SACT 01-11-2013 Permanent Physical Education M.P.Ed
Dibya Dan 596912772506 dibyadan0565@gmail Female SACT 11-07-2016 Permanent Education MA

Debabrata Nandi 694826544436 debabratanandi5.dn@gmail.com Male SACT 11-07-2016 Permanent Education MA
Dolan Chanpa Ghosh 588009018057 dolanchapaghosh5@gmail.com Female SACT 01-08-2016 Permanent Political Science MA

Tota Dey 558457676782 totadey29@gmail.com Female SACT 12-07-2016 Permanent Sanskrit MA

Name

ID number/ Aadhar 

number (not 

mandatory)

Vidwan Id Email Gender Designation Date of joining Date of leaving

Nature of appointment 

(Against Sanctioned post, 

temporary, permanent)

Name of the 

Department

Highest Qualification 

(NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / 

D.Litt./L.L.D. ) and Year of 

obtaining 

PIYALI BISWAS 347657982888 victory.biswas@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 27-01-2017 05.01.2023 Against Sanctioned post Sanskrit M.Phil

KOUSIK MALLIK 910094935262 mallik.kousik@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 22-02-2017 In service Against Sanctioned post History M.Phil

DR.PRITESH CHAKRABORTY 561003504781 pritesh_chakra@yahoo.co.in Male Assistant Professor 25-04-2017 In service Against Sanctioned post English Ph.D

DR. BISWAJIT PANDA 858281719800 biswajitpanda1974@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 07-06-2017 In service Against Sanctioned post Bengali Ph.D

SARAMA NAYAK 886178756295 saramanayak1@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 18-01-2021 In service Against Sanctioned post Educat M.Phil

DR NIRMAL CHATTOPADHYAY 803047935557 chattopadhyay.nirmal50@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 08-03-2021 In service Against Sanctioned post Bengali Ph.D
Kajal Das 989159104897 kajalburduniv@gmail.com Male SACT 01-08-2018 In service Permanent History SET, NET

BAISAKHI KHANRA 532576884860 khanrabaisakhi@gmail.com Female SACT 02-07-2018 In service Permanent Education SET
Marina Mondal 341029196413 marina.mondal@gmail.com Female SACT 06-08-2015 In service Permanent Bengali MA

SASANKA BHUENIYA 746680278678 sasankabhueniya@gmail.com Male SACT 14-07-2015 In service Permanent Physical Education M.P.Ed
SOUVICK NAYEK 516696433236 snayekeducation@gmail.com Male SACT 12-11-2014 In service Permanent Education Ph.D
Ramprasad Dutta 290205980428 ramduttabhu1@gmail.com Male SACT 01-07-2018 In service Permanent English NET
SUBHRO GHOSH 999386893360 subhroghosh19@gmail.com Male SACT 16-08-2018 In service Permanent English NET

Susanta Ghorui 562194002043 Susantaghorui1969@gmail.com Male SACT 01-11-2013 In service Permanent Physical Education M.P.Ed
Dibya Dan 596912772506 dibyadan0565@gmail Female SACT 11-07-2016 In service Permanent Education MA

Debabrata Nandi 694826544436 debabratanandi5.dn@gmail.com Male SACT 11-07-2016 In service Permanent Education MA
Dolan Chanpa Ghosh 588009018057 dolanchapaghosh5@gmail.com Female SACT 01-08-2016 In service Permanent Political Science MA

Tota Dey 558457676782 totadey29@gmail.com Female SACT 12-07-2016 In service Permanent Sanskrit MA

2.1 b) Number of full time teachers who left the institution during the last five years

2.4.2 Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D. during the last five years  (consider only highest degree for count)

2.1 Number of full time teachers during the last five years 

2.2 Number of full time teachers year wise during the last five years

 a) Provide information on full time teachers presently working in the institutions
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